
645 Holbrook Street
Erie, CO 80516TOWN OF ERIE

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-307 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/11/2016 Town Council

On agenda: Final action:8/23/2016

Title: A Resolution Authorizing Award of a Construction Contract To Jag’s Enterprises, Inc., for the
Underpass Repair at Taxiway Project, In The Amount Of $308,327.00; And Setting Forth Details In
Relation Thereto.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. VMAirportUnderpass (002).pdf, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

TOWN OF ERIE Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

